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Classic Music

20TH INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION “LUIGI ZANUCCOLI”

7th October 2023

Section | Soloists Cat. C

PARTICIPANT COUNTRY INSTRUMENT

FALAGARIO DANIELE ITALY PIANO

MONTI RICCARDO ITALY CLARINET

BRONZETTI NICOLO’ ITALY CLARINET
DI MAURO ELENA ITALY OBOE
PELLEGRINO NICOLO’ ITALY OBOE
GENNARI  EMILIANO SAN MARINO VIOLIN
GOZZER COCHISE ITALY VIOLIN
DIALTI ANTONIO ITALY VIOLIN
BELLUCCINI FEDERICO ITALY CELLO
PIERGIOVANNI MATTEO ITALY FLUTE
PATRIGNANI MICHELE ITALY FLUTE
BALDOIN DAMIANO ITALY FLUTE
MACRI MATTEO ITALY FLUTE
IMPERIA MELANIE ITALY FLUTE

YEAR
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2008
2008

2008

2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2008
2007
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